DATE EVENT BAND _

Fri May 16 Opening Day

Open House: 50% Ground Fees with
Sat May 17 Burgers, Brats & Beer Samples
May 23-26 Volleyball 4 All Weekend
Sat May 24 Raffle Baskets Drawing Grub'n Monkey
Sun May 25 Bingo
Sat May 31 Tie Dye with Funky Sunshine
SatJune 7 Paint & Sip
Sat June 14-20 Closed to Public
Sat June 28 Cardboard Boat Race Jordan Miller Band
FriJuly 4 CT Survivor & Young Adult Weekend

Burger & Brat Dinner Potluck, bring a
FriJuly 4 side dish to share

Patriotic Weekend: Red, White & Blue
Sat July 5 Festive Campsite & Golf Cart judging |Ashley Best Family BBQ
SatJuly 5 Raffle Baskets Drawing
Sat July 12 Poker Run
Sat July 12 Crawfish Boil with potluck sides Joey V
Sat July 19 Italian Potluck & Wine Tasting CT3
Sat July 26 Pool Party Hawc Grub'n Monkey
Sat Aug 2 Pool Tournament
Sat Aug 9 Karaoke & Talent Night Family BBQ
Sat Aug 16 Cocktail Crawl
Sat Aug 23 Pétanque Brian Austin Grub'n Monkey

Labor Day BBQ Potluck bring a side dish

Sat Aug 30 to share Honey Hush
Sat Aug 30 Raffle Baskets Drawing
Sun Aug 31 Golf Cart Rodeo
Sat Sept 6 Favorite's Potluck
Sat Sept 6 Hillbilly Bingo
Sat Sept 13 Mexican Potluck, Salsa Completion
Mon Sept 15 CLOSED TO PUBLIC




